
Manual Control knobs time, temperature, humidity
Load capacity 4 shelves Half Size pans
Fan(s) High Speed 1
Space between trays 2.95”
Power / Voltage 2800 Watts  / 208-240 V / 60 Hz  / 

Single Phase / Nema 6-15P
Temperature 120 ° - 510 °F 
Equipped with 0-120 minute timer - signal at end of cycle 
Dimension of cooking 
chamber

19.45 x 13.11 x 16.25 (WxHxD) - 2.40 
Cubic Feet

Shipping dimensions 29.16” x 31.91” x 29.94”
Net / Ship Weight 88 lbs / 113 lbs

AX-514H
Half Size Convection Oven with Humidity
manual controls  – 4 shelves

DATA PLATE

LABEL WATER INLET

G3/4"  ELECTRIC VALVE
 WATER IN

CHIMNEY EXHAUST FOR
HOT FUMES

AX-524RUD

AX-524RU

3 
9/

16
"

18
 5

/6
4"

1  3/8" 20 15/16" 1  3/8"

21
 3

/3
2"

23 5/8"

8 21/22"

28
 7

/1
6"

O 1 3/16"

26
 1

3/
16

"

1 
24

/6
4"

O 2 3/8" FEET DIAMETER

4 
1/

4"

ELECTRONIC CONTROL BOARD

HEATING LIGHT INDICATOR

POWER CABLE IN

GROUND TERMINAL

COOLING AIR OUTLET

HUMIDIFICATION SETTING

TIMER SETTING

TEMPERATURE SETTING

FRONT

WARNING HOT

WATER IN PRESSURE:  150-200 kPa (1.5-2 bar)
WATER IN TEMPERATURE:  10-30 °C

Innovative Convection Ovens

•	 Optimal airflow system
•	 Manual controls
•	 High temperature motor bearings
•	 High speed fan
•	 Interior halogen light
•	 Includes electro valve for direct 

water connection
•	 Heavy duty stainless steel body 

construction
•	 Micro safety switch shuts oven 

off when  door is open

•	 Safety “Cold door” design with 
double wall glass

•	 Reinforced door hinges
•	 Oven door can support a weight 

limit of 80 lbs
•	 Oven cavity is insulated with 

ultra-high temperature fibreglass 
insulation

•	 Dimensions are suitable to 
accomodate modular stacking 
for customized cooking set

•	 Two Year Limited Warranty

Features :

Specifications :

AX-514H

AX-514RHD

WATER IN PRESSURE: 150-200 kPa (1.5-2 bar)

WATER IN TEMPERATURE: 10-30°C (50-86°F)


